TECHNICAL RIDER

The Octopuss* — Channel Input List

Tech rider version: 2025-12-11

Channel Input List
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SOURCE

Kick In
Kick Out
Sn Top

Sn Bot
Hihat
Tom 1
Floor Tom
OHL
OHR
Bass

EGt L
EGtR
Playback Mono

Mic Trumpet
Mic Trumpet Fx
Mic Trombone
Mic Vox Drum
Mic Vox Bass
Mic Vox Guitar
Main Mic

Spare Vox

GEAR GROUP

Drums

Bass

Guitar

Trumpet

Trombone
Drum

Bass
Guitar

Vocal

MIC / DI

STAND

In The Kick Drum
S/Stand w Boom
S/Stand w Boom
S/Stand w Boom
S/Stand w Boom
Clipon

Clipon

L/Stand w Boom
L/Stand w Boom

from Bass Amp

Clipon
L/Stand w Boom
Clipon
L/Stand w Boom
L/Stand w Boom
L/Stand w Boom

Straight Stand w Boom

L/Stand w Boom

QTY

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




